

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF LAST					
Name of work - Construction					
of road from L033 to Mallah					
TOLA.					
Agency - M/s Raj Construction					
Dharm Nagar Jagdishpur					
W. Champaran.					
Ag No:- 209 SDB/Mm 4-54/21-22					
Date of work order:- 18.02.2022					
Date of work completion 17.02.2023					
Date of Entry:-					
① Construction of working					
bench mark do do					
vide item No 1 page					
No 30 - 2.25 Km					
@Rs 5606.77/Km — Rs 12615.0					
② Construction of working reference					
Pillar do do vide item					
No 2 P. No 30 - 2.25 Km					
@Rs 2944.77/Km — Rs 6626.0					
③ Clearing & grubbing					
good Land do do vide					
item No 3 P. No 30					
— 0.68 hee					
@Rs 52970.34/hee — Rs 36020					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Providing & fixing of 25 600 x 450mm rectangular board do do vide item No 13 P. No 38 — 2 No					
@ Rs 4074.06 each —					Rs 8148.
(24) P/V & fixing of 900mm 26 Octagonal board do do vide item No 14 P. No 38 — 2 No					
@ Rs 7837.04 each —					Rs 15674.08
(25) Providing & laying 27 300mm dia R.C. HD do do vide item No 15 P. No 38 — 37.5m					
@ Rs 712.90/m —					Rs 26734.12
(26) Planting of Tree & 28 their maintenance do do vide item No 16 P. No 38 — 154 No					
@ Rs 844.52 each —					Rs 130067.08
(27) E/W Excavation in 29 Foundation do do vide item No 15 P. No 33 — 75.74 m ³ @ Rs 279.09/m ³ —					Rs 21138.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) 30 P/v Sand Filling in Foundation do do vide item no 16 P.No 33 — 5.71 m^3 @ Rs 442.50/m ³ — Rs 2527.					
(29) 31 P/v Brick Plat Soling in Foundation do do vide item no 17 P.No 33 — 57.28 m^2 @ Rs 294.05/m ² — Rs 16843					
(30) 32 P/v P.C.C in 15 grade in Foundation do do vide item no 18 P.No 33 — 12.334 m^3 @ Rs 6071.38/m ³ — Rs 74884					
(31) 33 Brick masonry work in cm (114) do do vide item no 19 Page No 33 — 53.02 m^3 @ Rs 5741.86/m ³ — Rs 304433.					
(32) 34 Providing & Laying 1000mm dia H.P do do vide item no 20 P.No 33 — 15.0 m @ Rs 3651.00/m — Rs 54765.					

Continuation

12295279

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) plastering with Ch (11.4) do do vide item No 21 P. No 34 — 72.80m ² @ Rs 189.34/m ² — Rs 13784.					
(34) Providing 1.5mm 36 Cement puttying do do vide item No 22 P. No 34 — 26.52m ² @ Rs 59.43/m ² — Rs 1576.0 Rs 12310639					
(35) B/E/S do do 8 vide item No 2 P. No 35 — 519m ² @ Rs 478.45/m ² Rs 248316 Rs 1255895					
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 1477208
Add 1% Lab cess					Rs 123106.
Add S. Fee till Nov					Rs 184445.00
					Rs 14095468.0
Less 0.11%					(-) Rs 15505.
					Rs 14079963
Less previous bill					(-) Rs 12378606.
					Rs 1701357.00
TOTAL					Rs 12558955.00
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 1507075.00
Add 1% Lab cess					Rs 125590.00
Add S. Fee					Rs 184445.00
					Rs 14356065
Less 0.11% below					(-) Rs 15792
					Rs 14340273.00
Less previous bill					(-) Rs 12378606.
					Rs 1961667.00

AW
27/12/23
JE

19/1/24
me

cap
27/12/23